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UTGCP Rotation Supervisors  

 
 
McGovern Medical School at UTHealth 
 
UTGCP Program Leadership - Offices located in UT Professional Building, Suite 1217 
 
Claire N. Singletary, MS, CGC              713.486.2294 Claire.N.Singletary@uth.tmc.edu 
        
Jennifer L. Czerwinski, MS, CGC 713.486.2290        Jennifer.l.sherrill@uth.tmc.edu  
 

Department of Pediatrics, Division of Medical Genetics & Division of Pediatric Research 
Offices on the 3rd floor of the UT Medical School Building 
 
Myla Ashfaq, MS, CGC  713.500.6814  myla.ashfaq@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Leslie Dunnington, MS, CGC  713.500.5667  Leslie.A.Newman@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Laura Farach, MD, FACMG  713.500.5762  Laura.S.Farach@uth.tmc.edu  
  
Katie Gunther, MS, CGC  713.500.5969  Kathryn.A.Gunther@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Jacqueline Hecht, PhD, CGC  713.500.5764  jacqueline.t.hecht@uth.tmc.edu 
 
Paul Hillman, MD, PhD  713.500.5781  Paul.Hillman@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Emma Li, MS, CGC    713.500.8365              Emma.X.Li@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Linda Liu, MS, CGC                                713.500.6256              Lingying.Liu@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Kate Mowrey, MS, CGC  713.500.0642  Kate.Mowrey@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Hope Northrup, MD, FACMG  713.500.5761   Hope.Northup@uth.tmc.edu 
 
David Rodriguez-Buritica,                  713.500.5157  David.F.RodriguezBuritica@uth.tmc.edu 
MD, FACMG   
 
Kathleen Shields, MS, CGC                   713.500.6315             Kathleen.Shields@uth.tmc.edu  
 

mailto:Claire.N.Singletary@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Jennifer.l.sherrill@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:myla.ashfaq@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Leslie.A.Newman@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Laura.S.Farach@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Kathryn.A.Gunther@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:jhecht@ped1.med.uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Paul.Hillman@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Emma.X.Li@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Lingying.Liu@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Kate.Mowrey@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Hope.Northup@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:David.F.RodriguezBuritica@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Kathleen.Shields@uth.tmc.edu


Department of Obstetrics, Gynecology & Reproductive Sciences, Division of Maternal Fetal Medicine – 
offices located in UT Professional Building, Suite 1217 unless noted 
 
Meagan Choates, MS, CGC  713.486.2296  Meagan.Giles@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Aranza Gonzalez Cendejas,                713.486.2291  aranza.gonzalez@uth.tmc.edu    
MS, CGC                                                           
 
Luana Goulet, MS, CGC                        713.486.2293              Luana.Goulet@uth.tmc.edu   
 
Jackie Harkenrider, MS, CGC               713.486.2293 Jacqueline.M.Harkenrider@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Malorie Jones, MS, CGC  713.486.2297  Malorie.A.Hensley@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Samantha Montgomery, MS, CGC 713.486.2289  Samantha.Montgomery@uth.tmc.edu 
 
Shannon Mulligan, MS, CGC  713.486.2280  Shannon.K.Mulligan@uth.tmc.edu 
 
Aarti Ramdaney, MS, CGC  713.486.2299  Aarti.Ramdaney@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Blair Stevens, MS, CGC  713.486.2292  Blair.K.Stevens@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Ted Tabor, MS, CGC                               713.486.2281              Ted.Tabor@uth.tmc.edu   
 
Theresa Wittman, MS, CGC  713.486.2206   Ann.Wittman@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Department of Obstetrics, Gynecology & Reproductive Sciences, Division of Gynecologic Oncology 
 
Brittanie Morris, MS, CGC  713.486.1186  Brittanie.Morris@uth.tmc.edu  
 
Department of Internal Medicine 
 
Alana Cecchi, MS, CGC  713.500.7072  Alana.C.Cecchi@uth.tmc.edu   
 
School of Dentistry - offices located at SOD at 7500 Cambridge St., Suite 4410 
 
Emily Hansen Kiss, MS, CGC  713.486.4524  Emily.HansenKiss@uth.tmc.edu  
 

UT MD Anderson Cancer Center, Clinical Cancer Genetics 
Offices in Cancer Prevention Building (CPB) 5th or 6th floor or Faculty Center Tower 17th floor (FCT) 
 
Hiam Abdel-Salam, MS                                713.745.7391                  hmabdel@mdanderson.org  
 
Erica Bednar, MS, CGC          713.563.1581            embednar@mdanderson.org    
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Molly Daniels, MS, CGC          713.792.9532             msdaniel@mdanderson.org   
 
Emily Furno, MS, CGC                                   713.745.7391                  emfurno@mdanderson.org  
 
Kevi Gerstein, MS CGC                                  713.745.7391                  YSGerstein@mdanderson.org    
 
Katie Huang, MS, CGC                          713.591.6554                khuang6@mdanderson.org       
 
Andrew McKeon, MS  832.234.4418               ajmckeon@mdanderson.org     
 
Maureen Mork, MS, CGC 713.745.4013  memork@mdanderson.org _  
 
Julie Moskowitz, MS, CGC 713.792.2821  jbmoskowitz@mdanderson.org   
 
Bradley Power, MS, CGC                                                              BPower@mdanderson.org  
 
Nadine Rayes, MS, CGC  713.745.4377  nrayes@mdanderson.org   
 
Susan Reilly, MS, CGC      sareilly@mdanderson.org                  
 
Jessica Ross, MS, CGC   713.563.2604  jlcorredor@mdanderson.org    
 
Donika Saporito, MS, CGC  713.563.4173  dsaporito@mdanderson.org                
 
Catherine Skefos, MS, CGC                   713.745.7391             cbskefos@mdanderson.org    
 
Autumn Vara, MS, CGC                                   avara1@mdanderson.org  
 
Sara Wofford, MS, CGC     swofford@mdanderson.org                      
 
Jacynda Woodman-Ross, MS, CGC    832.846.1747             JAWoodman@mdanderson.org  
 
 
UTMB Genetics – Offices in League City and Galveston 
 
Colin Bixler, MS                                                                               cobixler@UTMB.EDU   (Pediatrics) 
 
Christina Falugi, MS, CGC  409.772.3464  cjfalugi@utmb.edu  (Cancer) 
 
Megan Pope Morand, MS, CGC          409.772.5247              mpmorand@utmb.edu (Pediatrics)  
 
Swetha Narayanan, MS, CGC    409.722.3466  swnaraya@utmb.edu   (Prenatal) 
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Tiffiney Carter, MS, CGC                      501.920.6462              tcarter@houstonmethodist.org    

 

 

UT Southwestern  

Jacqueline Mersch, MS, CGC 
Jacqueline.Mersch@UTSouthwestern.edu  

Caitlin Mauer, MS, CGC 
Caitlin.Mauer@UTSouthwestern.edu  

Sara Pirzadeh-Miller, MS, CGC 
Sara.Pirzadeh@UTSouthwestern.edu  

Amanda DeLeon, MS, CGC 
Amanda.DeLeon@UTSouthwestern.edu  

Chandler Myers, MS, CGC 
Chandler.Myers@UTSouthwestern.edu  

Cheyla Clark, MS, CGC 
Chelya.Clark@UTSouthwestern.edu  

Sayoni Lahiri, MS, CGC 
Sayoni.Lahiri@UTSW.edu 

Brian Reyes MS, CGC 
Brian.Reys@UTSW.edu 

Elise Watson MS, CGC 
Elise.Watson@UTSW.edu  

Callie Diamonstein MS, CGC 
Callie.Diamonstein@UTSW.edu 

Amber Gemmell MS, CGC 
Amber.Gemmell@UTSW.edu 

Parker Read MS, CGC 
Parker.Read@UTSW.edu 

John Zimmerman MS, CGC  
John.Zimmerman@UTSW.edu 

Remington Fenter MS, CGC 
Remington.Fenter@UTSW.edu 

Kelsey Moriarty MS, CGC 
Kelsey.Moriarty@UTSW.edu  

Misha Asif MS 
Misha.Asif@UTSW.edu 
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